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1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

2 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

3 60 59 60 60 60 60 58

4 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

5 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

6 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

7 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

8 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

9 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

10 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

11 58 58 58 58 58 58 58

12 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

13 60 59 60 60 60 60 60

14 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

15 57 58 57 57 60 60 60

16 59 60 59 59 60 60 60

17 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

18 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

19 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

20 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

21 59 55 59 58 60 60 54

22 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

23 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

24 56 60 60 60 60 60 60

25 59 58 59 58 59 59 59

26 56 60 60 60 60 60 60

27 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

28 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

29 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

30 59 55 54 51 57 59 60

31 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

32 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

33 60 60 59 60 60 60 60

34 59 59 57 60 59 59 60

35 60 60 56 58 58 59 60

36 59 60 60 60 60 60 59

37 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

38 50 43 43 43 60 60 42

39 49 40 40 40 59 58 40

40 60 60 59 60 60 60 60

41 60 58 60 60 60 60 60

42 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

43 60 58 58 57 54 60 60

44 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

45 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

46 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

47 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

48 48 49 48 49 48 48 48

49 57 57 57 57 57 57 57

Analysis of Feedback : Academic Year - 2019-20

Student-Teachers Fedback for Teacher-Educators

Name of the Teacher-Educator
Student 

No.



N 49 49 49 49 49 49 49

Sum 2885 2866 2863 2865 2909 2917 2875

Mean 58.88 58.49 58.43 58.47 59.37 59.53 58.67

SD 2.75 4.03 4.09 4.13 1.99 1.79 4.18

SD
2 7.57 16.26 16.75 17.09 3.95 3.21 17.43

Q1 59 59 59 60 60 60 60

Q3 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

Q 0.5 0.5 0.5 0 0 0 0

Max 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

Min 48 40 40 40 48 48 40

Median 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

Percent

age
98.13 97.48 97.38 97.45 98.95 99.22 97.79

Avarage 

Grade
A A A A A A A

Result
Very 

Excellent

Very 

Excellent

Very 

Excellent

Very 

Excellent

Very 

Excellent

Very 

Excellent

Very 

Excellent



27

32

32

32

29

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

30

32

32

29

32

27

32

32

32

28

32

32

32

32

31

27

31

32

32

30

28

32

32

32

32

32

29

32

32

24

28

32

31

19

19

Student-

Teachers 

Fedback on 

Curriculum
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49

1491

30.43

3.03

9.21

30

32

1

32

19

32

95.09

A

Very 

Excellent



Physical 

Facilities

Teaching 

Learning 

Process

ITE 

Facilities

Co-curicular 

Activities 

and 

Administarti

on

Code of 

Conduct of 

the 

Institute

Administr

ative 

Matters of 

the 

Institute

Hostel 

Facilities

Co-operation 

of the 

Governing 

Body of the 

College

1 25 25 25 25 25 25 29 25

2 25 25 25 25 25 25 30 25

3 21 24 20 20 25 25 24 25

4 25 25 25 25 25 25 30 24

5 25 25 25 25 25 25 30 25

6 25 25 25 25 25 25 30 25

7 25 25 25 25 25 25 30 25

8 25 25 25 25 25 25 30 25

9 25 25 25 25 25 25 30 25

10 23 20 20 24 25 22 22 22

11 25 25 25 25 25 25 28 25

12 25 25 25 25 25 25 30 25

13 20 24 20 24 25 22 17 20

14 25 23 25 25 25 25 27 25

15 25 25 25 25 25 25 30 25

16 24 25 24 25 25 24 28 24

17 25 25 25 25 25 25 30 25

18 20 20 20 25 25 23 24 20

19 25 25 25 25 25 25 30 25

20 25 23 25 25 25 25 28 24

21 25 25 23 24 25 24 29 25

22 22 24 21 25 23 25 25 22

23 25 25 25 25 25 25 30 25

24 25 25 25 25 25 25 30 25

25 25 25 25 25 25 25 30 25

26 23 25 25 25 25 25 30 25

27 25 25 25 25 25 25 30 25

28 25 25 25 25 25 25 29 25

29 25 25 25 25 25 25 30 25

30 23 23 21 25 25 23 23 25

31 25 21 21 23 22 23 27 23

32 24 25 24 24 25 25 25 22

33 25 25 25 25 25 25 30 25

34 25 25 25 25 25 25 30 25

35 25 25 25 25 25 25 30 25

36 25 23 25 25 25 25 24 24

37 25 25 25 25 25 25 30 25

38 25 25 25 25 25 25 30 25

39 24 25 25 25 25 24 27 25

40 17 21 20 23 25 23 27 24

41 24 23 20 23 24 23 26 23

42 25 25 23 25 25 25 26 25

43 25 25 25 25 25 25 30 25

Analysis of Feedback : Academic Year - 2019-20

Student-Teachers Fedback for the Institution

Name of the Factor

Student No.



44 23 25 25 25 25 25 30 25

45 17 19 15 20 20 20 18 15

46 17 19 15 20 20 19 18 17

47 18 19 15 20 20 20 18 15

48 25 25 25 25 25 25 30 25

49 24 25 25 22 25 25 26 25

N 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49

Sum 1164 1176 1147 1192 1204 1190 1345 1169

Mean 23.76 24 23.41 24.33 24.57 24.29 27.45 23.86

SD 2.33 1.85 2.83 1.46 1.29 1.46 3.69 2.46

SD
2 5.44 3.42 8 2.14 1.67 2.13 13.59 6.04

Q1 24 24 23 25 25 24 26 24

Q3 25 25 25 25 25 25 30 25

Q 0.5 0.5 1 0 0 0.5 2 0.5

Max 25 25 25 25 25 25 30 25

Min 17 19 15 20 20 19 17 15

Median 25 25 25 25 25 25 30 25

Percentage 95.02 96 93.63 97.31 98.29 97.14 91.5 95.43

Avarage 

Grade
A A A A A A A A

Result
Very 

Excellent

Very 

Excellent

Very 

Excellent

Very 

Excellent

Very 

Excellent

Very 

Excellent

Very 

Excellent

Very 

Excellent



College 

Management 

Teacher 

Educators

Alumni 

Association 

Members 

Parents  

1 110 110 110 101

2 102 110 103 110

3 102 102 110 110

4 107 102 110 110

5 101 107 110 109

6 109 101 98 110

7 88 110

8 109 110

9 110

10 110

11 99

12 109

13 110

14 109

15 104

16 108

17 109

18 109

19 109

20 110

21 106

22 79

23 110

24 104

25 110

26 107

27 106

28 109

29 110

30 110

31 110

32 108

33 104

34 110

35 110

36 104

37 110

38 110

39 107

40 110

41 110

42 105

43 109

44 100

45 102

46 110

Sr. No.

Name of Group of Stakeholders
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Feedback by Stakeholders for the College Teaching and Activities 



47 110

48 82

49 87

N 6 6 8 49

Sum 631 632 838 5215

Mean 105.17 105.33 104.75 106.43

SD 3.97 4.18 8.08 6.85

SD
2 15.77 17.47 65.36 46.88

Q1 102 102 101.75 106

Q3 108.5 109.25 110 110

Q 3.25 3.625 4.125 2

Max 110 110 110 110

Min 101 101 88 79

Median 104.5 104.5 109.5 109

Percentage 95.61 95.76 95.23 96.75

Avarage 

Grade
A A A A

Result Very Excellent Very Excellent Very Excellent Very Excellent



Out of 100 Out of 660 Out of 880 Out of 1225 Out of 1470 Out of 2940 Out of 3300 Grade

80 to 100 528 to 660 704 to 880 980 to 1225 1176 to 1470 2352 to 2940 2640 to 3300 A

65 to 79 429 to 527 572 to 703 796 to 979 956 to 1175 1911 to 2351 2145 to 2639 B

50 to 64 330 to 428 440 to 571 613 to 795 735 to 955 1470 to 1910 1650 to 2144 C

35 to 49 231 to 329 308 to 439 429 to 612 515 to 734 1029 to 1469 1155 to 1649 D

0 to 35 0 to 230 0 to 307 0 to 428 0 to 514 0 to 1028 0 to 1154 E

Explanaton of Grading
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Result

Very Excellent

Excellent

Good

Average

Poor

Explanaton of Grading
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